
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00016, Bonners Ferry

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  1.0 Mi. S of Jct US-2

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 6,585

 7,093
 5,316

Boundary (11)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 3,289

 3,536
 2,671

 3,296

 3,556
 2,645

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 7,344 7,271 7,625 7,106 6,153

S DIR - - 3,643 3,630 3,850 3,540 3,060

N DIR - - 3,701 3,641 3,775 3,566 3,093

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

4,582 6,006 7,246 7,259 7,671 7,517 6,089

2,294 2,922 3,623 3,612 3,875 3,801 3,062

2,288 3,084 3,623 3,647 3,796 3,716 3,027

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

5,324 7,861 7,339 7,470 7,277 7,670 6,380

2,632 3,948 3,687 3,729 3,720 3,903 3,201

2,692 3,913 3,652 3,741 3,557 3,767 3,179

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

5,409 7,150 - 5,986 6,423 6,949 5,234

2,650 3,595 - 3,027 3,249 3,431 2,582

2,759 3,555 - 2,959 3,174 3,518 2,652

27 28 - - - - -

3,356 5,376 - - - - -

1,676 2,692 - - - - -

1,680 2,684 - - - - -

MADW 4,668 6,598 7,310 6,997 7,249 7,311 5,964

STDEV 950 1,117 55 681 578 339 502

DAYFAC 1.41 1.00 0.90 0.94 0.91 0.90 1.10
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